
ITEM#:33252/6

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
21”(533MM)

36”(914MM)

14”(356MM)

8LBS (3.63KG)
(6)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
POLISHED CHROME/SATIN BRASS

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

21" [533mm]

14"
[356mm]

36"
[914mm]

52"
[1321mm]

5" [127mm]


